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ROYAL BULL

ABOUT US !!!

Royal Bull is an International platform specially designed for New 

Generation to achieve Financial Freedom in Trading . It is one of the 

Pioneer platforms in the World. It is the best ever which provides 

very fast Financial Freedom without any type of Risk. Royal Bull is 

allow everyone to Become Partner and make Unlimited income.

Royal Bull has been founded with the vision to propagate growth 

and sustainability for all its stakeholders. Headquartered in some 

country like USA Alaska-USA, New york, Canada, Australia, 

Singapore, India, Dubai, Australia, China etc is looking forward to 

global expansion and to creating a retail giant which will surpass all 

growth expectations. Our foundations are strong and grounded, 

Our approach is fresh and focused, Our strategies are robust and 

dynamic, and Our founding members are dedicated
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VISION

MISSION

OBJECTIVES

Be a successful Indian International trading company, lean, flexible 

and capable of providing total integrated services to the customers in 

the changing environment.

Engage in trade with focus on quality services to customers and 

professional competences. Develop new markets and products and 

expand business in Industrial Raw Materials, Commodities and 

Engineering Equipment and Projects. Serve as effective instrument of 

public policy and social responsibility.

To focus on export of engineering projects and equipment specially 

from small and medium enterprises. To trade internationally in 

commodities such as agricultural products, industrial raw materials, 

chemicals and Bullion. To see new opportunities in the global and 

domestic market in order to sustain a reasonable rate of growth in 

business.
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NOW
AMAZINGLY
MINE YOUR
OWN CRYPTO
W ITH EA SE OF YOURF INGERT IPS

INTRODUCING
R O Y A L  B U L L

BEST AUTOPOOL PROGRAM

Presenting the Most Unique highly appreciated
worldwide technology wherein one can take the benefit
of owning the most featured crypto VIT by USDT 
through Self Mining with little initiative and effort sitting 
at home.
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INVESTMENT PACKAGE

$30
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ROYAL BULL

TYPES OF INCOMES

DIRECT SPONSOR INCOME

LEVEL INCOME

AUTPOOL INCOME

ROYALTY INCOME
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R O Y A L  B U L L

O N  E V E R Y  D I R E C T

DIRECT INCOME

$6
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R O Y A L  B U L L

LEVEL INCOME
Levels

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

Level 6

Level 7

Level 8

Sr.No

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

0.50%

0.50%

0.50%

0.50%

0.50%

0.50%

0.50%

0.50%

Income
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AUTOPOOL INCOME

3X1    -   $3

9X2    -   $18

27X3  -   $81

81X4  -   $324

TOTAL -   $426

3X10    -   $3

9X20    -   $18

27X30  -   $81

81X40  -   $324

TOTAL -   $4260
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3X100    -   $3

9X200    -   $18

27X300  -   $81

81X400  -   $324

TOTAL -   $17400
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ROYALTY INCOME
R O Y A L  B U L L

R A T I O  -  6 0 : 4 0

01

02

03

04

05

06

120

300

600

1000

1500

2000

1% of CTO

1% of CTO

1% of CTO

1% of CTO

1% of CTO

1% of CTO

SR.NO. TEAM INCOME (C.T.O.)
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TERMS & CONDITIONS
R O Y A L  B U L L

REGISTRATION FREE

PAYOUT MONDAY TO FRIDAY ONLY

PAYMENT MODE USDT (BEP-20)

MINIMUM WITHDRAWAL $10

ADMIN CHARGE 5%

WITHDRAWAL PROCCESS TIME 24 HOURS TO 48 HOURS
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THANK YOU


