





# WELCOME TO ROYAL BULL



Your Gateway to Financial Freedom

www.royalbull.uk







### ROYAL BULL ABOUT US !!!

Royal Bull is an International platform specially designed for New Generation to achieve Financial Freedom in Trading. It is one of the Pioneer platforms in the World. It is the best ever which provides very fast Financial Freedom without any type of Risk. Royal Bull is allow everyone to Become Partner and make Unlimited income.

Royal Bull has been founded with the vision to propagate growth and sustainability for all its stakeholders. Headquartered in some country like USA Alaska-USA, New york, Canada, Australia, Singapore, India, Dubai, Australia, China etc is looking forward to global expansion and to creating a retail giant which will surpass all growth expectations. Our foundations are strong and grounded, Our approach is fresh and focused, Our strategies are robust and dynamic, and Our founding members are dedicated





#### VISION

Be a successful Indian International trading company, lean, flexible and capable of providing total integrated services to the customers in the changing environment.

#### MISSION

Engage in trade with focus on quality services to customers and professional competences. Develop new markets and products and expand business in Industrial Raw Materials, Commodities and Engineering Equipment and Projects. Serve as effective instrument of public policy and social responsibility.

#### **OBJECTIVES**

To focus on export of engineering projects and equipment specially from small and medium enterprises. To trade internationally in commodities such as agricultural products, industrial raw materials, chemicals and Bullion. To see new opportunities in the global and domestic market in order to sustain a reasonable rate of growth in business.





# INTRODUCING

BEST AUTOPOOL PROGRAM

NOW
AMAZINGLY
MINE YOUR
OWN CRYPTO

WITH EASE OF YOURF INGERT IPS



Presenting the Most Unique highly appreciated worldwide technology wherein one can take the benefit of owning the most featured crypto VIT by USDT through Self Mining with little initiative and effort sitting at home.



#### ROYAL BULL



## INVESTMENT PACKAGE

## JOINING PACKAGE

556











**DIRECT SPONSOR INCOME** 

LEVEL INCOME



**AUTPOOL INCOME** 

**ROYALTY INCOME** 





DIRECTINCOME

ON EVERY DIRECT







#### ROYAL BULL

# LEVEL INCOME

Sr.No	Levels	Income
O1	Level 1	0.50%
02	Level 2	0.50%
03	Level 3	0.50%
04	Level 4	0.50%
05	Level 5	0.50%
06	Level 6	0.50%
07	Level 7	0.50%
80	Level 8	0.50%





\$5000 AUTO UPGRADE

## AUTOPOOL INCOME

\$1000 AUTO UPGRADE

3X1 - \$3

9X2 - \$18

27X3 - \$81

81X4 - \$324

**TOTAL - \$426** 

3X10 - \$3

9X20 - \$18

27X30 - \$81

81X40 - \$324

TOTAL - \$4260

3X100 - \$3

9X200 - \$18

27X300 - \$81

81X400 - \$324

TOTAL - \$17400



\$100 AUTO UPGRADE







ROYAL BULL

# ROYALTY INCOME

RATIO - 60:40

SR.NO.	TEAM	INCOME (C.T.O.)
O1	120	1% of CTO
02	300	1% of CTO
03	600	1% of CTO
04	1000	1% of CTO
05	1500	1% of CTO
06	2000	1% of CTO





# TERMS & CONDITIONS

REGISTRATION FREE

PAYOUT MONDAY TO FRIDAY ONLY

PAYMENT MODE USDT (BEP-20)

MINIMUM WITHDRAWAL \$10

ADMIN CHARGE 5%

WITHDRAWAL PROCCESS TIME 24 HOURS TO 48 HOURS



# THANKYOU

www.royalbull.uk